The ELP LDR emergency LED remote (independent) control gear
allows maintained operation of high-power LED modules, and has
been designed to be used in applications where you cannot fit an
emergency conversion kit inside the luminaire, making it ideal for
600x600 panels and downlights where the pack can be positioned
in the ceiling void. With colour coded push fit terminals, cable
restraints and terminal covers it makes this a safe and installation
friendly product for luminaires that need a remote pack solution.

TECHNICAL DATA: 11/2024
LED Module Emergency Control Gear
 ORDER CODES
LDR90/K
Description
12V to 90V  Standard output module c/w indicator LED Emergency
lighting control
gear
LDR90D/K 12V to 90V  DALI/Self-Test standard output module c/w indicator LED
LDR90MO/K 12V to 90V  Medium output module c/w indicator LED
LDR90MOD/K 12V to 90V  DALI/Self-Test medium output module c/w indicator LED
LDR90HO/K 12V to 90V  High output module c/w indicator LED
LDR90HOD/K 12V to 90V  DALI/Self-Test high output module c/w indicator LED
Note: The suffix D is for DALI/Self-Test control gear
LDR Range
OPTIONS: /ASSY Prewired with all cables for connection to emergency
luminaire, see photograph below.